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Direction
Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom) — Mårslet/Ny-
marks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

Holbergsgade/Frederiks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Harald Jensens Plads/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Marselisborgcentret/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kongsvang/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Uffesvej/Rosenvangs Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Rosenvangskolen/Rosenvangs Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Lokalcenter Rosenvang/Rosenvangs Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Fredensvang Runddel/Rosenvangs Allé

Vestavej/Rosenvang Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Poul Sloths Vej/Holmevej (Aarhus Kom)

Rundhøj Centret/Holmevej (Aarhus Kom)

Rundhøjskolen/Holmevej (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Byvej (Aarhus Kom)

Axel Gruhns Vej/Bjødstrupvej (Aarhus Kom)

Kalkærparken/Bjødstrupvej (Aarhus Kom)

Bjødstrupvej/Ringvej Syd (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej/Ringvej Syd (Aarhus Kom)

Nordlige Bjergevej/Ringvej Syd (Aarhus Kom)

Brunbakkevej/Oddervej (Aarhus Kom)

Skåde Rideskole/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Route schedule
Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom) — Mårslet/Ny-
marks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 25:00-02:30
+1

Saturday 04:00-02:30
+1

Sunday 04:00

Route info

Direction: Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Stenege/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Storhøj/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hørret/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hørretløkkevej/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Visbjerg Hegn/Mårslet Byvej (Aarhus Kom)

Borrevænget/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Præsteengen/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Obstrupvej/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Agervej/Tandervej (Aarhus Kom)

Damgårdstoften/Tandervej (Aarhus Kom)

Mårslet/Nymarks Allé (Aarhus Kom)



Direction
Mårslet/Nymarks Allé (Aarhus Kom) — Park 
Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

33 stops

Open route schedule

Mårslet/Nymarks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Damgårdstoften/Tandervej (Aarhus Kom)

Agervej/Tandervej (Aarhus Kom)

Obstrupvej/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Præsteengen/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Borrevænget/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Visbjerg Hegn/Mårslet Byvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hørretløkkevej/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Hørret/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Storhøj/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Stenege/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Skåde Rideskole/Hørretvej (Aarhus Kom)

Brunbakkevej/Oddervej (Aarhus Kom)

Oddervej/Ringvej Syd (Aarhus Kom)

Nordlige Bjergevej/Ringvej Syd (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Parkvej/Ringvej Syd (Aarhus Kom)

Kalkærparken/Bjødstrupvej (Aarhus Kom)

Axel Gruhns Vej/Bjødstrupvej (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Byvej (Aarhus Kom)

Holme Møllevej/Holmevej (Aarhus Kom)

Rundhøjskolen/Holmevej (Aarhus Kom)

Rundhøj Centret/Holmevej (Aarhus Kom)

Poul Sloths Vej/Holmevej (Aarhus Kom)

Vestavej/Rosenvang Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Route schedule
Mårslet/Nymarks Allé (Aarhus Kom) — Park 
Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 25:52
+1

Saturday 03:22-01:52
+1

Sunday 03:22

Route info

Direction: Mårslet/Nymarks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min
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Fredensvang Runddel/Rosenvangs Allé

Lokalcenter Rosenvang/Rosenvangs Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Rosenvangskolen/Rosenvangs Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Uffesvej/Rosenvangs Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Kongsvang/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Marselisborgcentret/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Harald Jensens Plads/Skanderborgvej (Aarhus Kom)

Holbergsgade/Frederiks Allé (Aarhus Kom)

Park Allé/Banegårdspladsen (Aarhus Kom)

40 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arhus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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